
v | suitable for vegetarians vg | suitable for vegans gf | gluten free

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain
allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL 11 :30AM

Eggs Royal 

Mini Breakfast

Eggs Benedict 

Eggs Florentine

Vegetarian Breakfast 

Silvermere Breakfast 

2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with sautéed
spinach & hollandaise sauce 

2 rashers of back bacon, hash brown, baked beans, white or brown toast,
choice of 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs

2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices of
Scottish smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce 

2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with sliced
honey roast ham, hollandaise sauce 

grilled halloumi, sautéed spinach, hash brown,mushroom, roasted
tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of 2 fried, scrambled
or poached eggs 

2 rashers of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, hash
brown, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast,
a choice of 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs 

£12.95

£12.95

£9.95

£10.95

£11.95

£10.95

Breakfast Bap 
choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown or mushroom 

£6.00

American Style Pancakes
served with fresh berries, golden syrup & icing sugar

Smashed Avocado 
toasted sourdough, chilli flakes
add a poached egg for £2.00

£6.95
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Granola Yogurt Bowl 
served with fresh berries 

On Toast 
a choice of: 2 fried, scrambled or poached egg £4, sausage £2,
bacon £2, baked beans £2.00, mushrooms £1.50

£7.95

£3.00
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Stack of 3: £7.95
Stack of 5: £9.95



HOT DRINKS

 

Cappuccino (12oz) 

Latte (12oz) 

Americano (12oz)

Single espresso 

Flat white 

Iced latte 

Mocha 

Add syrup 

Pot of tea
English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl
grey, lemon & ginger, strawberry & raspberry, decaf 

Iced latte

Hot Chocolate 
with marshmallows/whipped cream 

£3.50

£3.70

£3.50

£2.50

£3.70

£4.00

£4.00

£75p

£3.25

£4.25

£4.25
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Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain
allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.


