BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL 11:30AM

Silvermere Breakfast	£12.95
2 rashers of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding, hash brown, mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs	
Vegetarian Breakfast (v) grilled halloumi, sautéed spinach, hash brown,mushroom, roasted tomato, baked beans, white or brown toast, a choice of 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs	£12.95
Mini Breakfast 2 rashers of back bacon, hash brown, baked beans, white or brown toast, choice of 2 fried, scrambled or poached eggs	£9.95
Eggs Benedict 2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with sliced honey roast ham, hollandaise sauce	£10.95
Eggs Royal 2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with slices of Scottish smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce	£11.95
Eggs Florentine (v)	£10.95
2 poached eggs on a toasted and buttered English muffin with sautéed spinach & hollandaise sauce	
Breakfast Bap choice of 2 fillings: back bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown or mushr	£6.00 oom
	Stack of 3: £7.95 Stack of 5: £9.95
Smashed Avocado (v) toasted sourdough, chilli flakes add a poached egg for £2.00	£6.95
Granola Yogurt Bowl v served with fresh berries	£7.95
On Toast a choice of: 2 fried, scrambled or poached egg £4, sausage £2, bacon £2, baked beans £2.00, mushrooms £1.50	£3.00

Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino (12oz)	£3.50
Latte (12oz)	£3.70
Americano (12oz)	£3.50
Single espresso	£2.50
Flat white	£3.70
Iced latte	£4.00
Mocha	£4.00
Add syrup	£75p
Pot of tea	£3.25
English breakfast, peppermint, green, camomile, red bush, earl grey, lemon & ginger, strawberry & raspberry, decaf	
Iced latte	£4.25
Hot Chocolate	£4.25
with marshmallows/whipped cream	



Please be aware that all food prepared in our kitchen may contain certain allergens. Please let us know if you suffer from specific allergies.

v | suitable for vegetarians vg | suitable for vegans gf | gluten free





